
Service New Tariff  áeóî`dG Iójóé`dG áaô©àdG

Cash withdrawal within Gulf countries*

Balance inquiry within Gulf countries*

Customer use of GCC cards at POS terminals within Gulf countries

SAR 11.5

SAR 3.5

Free

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 11.5

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 3.5

kÉfÉ›

* è«∏ÿG ∫hO πNGO ‹B’G ±Gô°üdG ≈∏Y …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG

* è«∏ÿG ∫hO πNGO ‹B’G ±Gô°üdG ≈∏Y ó«°UôdG øY QÉ°ùØà°SG

è«∏ÿG ∫hO πNGO ™«ÑdG •É≤æd π«ª©dG ΩGóîà°SG

Cash withdrawal for debit cards*

Balance inquiry outside KSA  

Currency exchange fee on international transactions*

SAR 28.75

SAR 2.87

%3.10

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 28.75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 2.87

3.10%

* ô°TÉÑŸG Öë°ùdG äÉbÉ£Ñd …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG

áµ∏ªŸG êQÉN ÜÉ°ù◊G ó«°UQ øY ΩÓ©à°S’G

* á«dhódG äÓeÉ©ŸG ≈∏Y äÓª©dG ±ô°U Ωƒ°SQ

Cheque returned by SABB through clearing or collection

due to insufficient funds or any other reason*

π«°üëàdG hCG á°UÉ≤ŸG ∫ÓN øe ÜÉ°S ≥jôW øY ™Œôe ∂«°T
* iôNCG ÜÉÑ°SC’ hCG ó«°UôdG ájÉØc ΩóY ÖÑ°ùHSAR 46.00 …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 46.00

Cheques collection äÉµ«°ûdG π«°ü–

GCCNet Transaction Fees á«é«∏ÿG áµÑ°ûdG äÉ«∏ªY Ωƒ°SQ

International Network Transaction Fees á«dhódG áµÑ°ûdG äÉ«∏ªY Ωƒ°SQ

Schedule of Bank Charges:
Retail Banking and Wealth Management

:á«µæÑdG äÉéàæª∏d Iójóé`dG áaô©àdG
 äGhÌdG IQGOEGh OGôaCÓd á«aô°üŸG äÉeóî`dG

january 2022 2022 ôjÉæj

Opening Account

Balance is less than required limit

Free

None

Use of MADA cards as POS terminal by customers

Issuance of ATM Card for an account

ATM cash withdrawal / deposit

Renewal of ATM card

Re-issuance of ATM card retained by an ATM 

Naqad service (purchase with cash back)

Re-issuance of ATM card (Lost / damaged / 3 invalid passwords)*

Pin number

Pin number setup

Balance inquiry (Local)

Statement for less than one year*

Statement 1-5 years*

Statement for more than 5 years*

SAR 28.75

SAR 34.50

SAR 57.50

kÉfÉ›

óLƒj ’

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 28.75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 34.50

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 57.50

 ÜÉ°ùM íàa

Üƒ∏£ŸG ó◊G øY ó«°UôdG ¢VÉØîfG

™«ÑdG •É≤f ≈∏Y ióe ábÉ£Ñd π«ª©dG ΩGóîà°SG

ÜÉ°ùM πµd ‹BG ±Gô°U ábÉ£H QGó°UEG

‹B’G ±Gô°üdG RÉ¡L ≈∏Y …ó≤ædG ´GójE’G/Öë°ùdG

‹B’G ±Gô°üdG ábÉ£H ójóŒ

‹B’G ±Gô°üdG RÉ¡L øe âÑë°S ‹BG ±Gô°U ábÉ£H QGó°UG IOÉYEG

(™«ÑdG •É≤f ÈY AGô°ûdG óæY ó≤ædG ≈∏Y ∫ƒ°ü◊G) ó≤f áeóN

* (äGôe 3 …ô°ùdG ºbôdG ‘ CÉ£N /áØdÉJ /IOƒ≤Øe) ‹BG ±Gô°U ábÉ£H QGó°UG IOÉYEG

…ô°ùdG ºbôdG §Ñ°V

…ô°ùdG ºbôdG §Ñ°V IOÉYEG
kÉ«∏fi ó«°UôdG øY ΩÓ©à°SE’G

* áæ°S øe πbCG ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

* äGƒæ°S ¢ùªN ≈dEG áæ°S øe ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

* äGƒæ°S ¢ùªN øe ÌcCG ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

Service New Tariff  áeóî`dG Iójóé`dG áaô©àdG
Accounts  AÓª©dG äÉHÉ°ùM

Account Statement  ´ôØdG ‘ äÉHÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc

Accounts Statement Electronically kÉ«fhÎµdEG äÉHÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc

mada ATM and POS Cards ™«ÑdG •É≤fh ‹B’G ±Gô°üdG ióe äÉbÉ£H

Monthly statement by regular mail or email electronically

ATM mini statement electronically

Free

Free

kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›

ÊhÎµdE’G ójÈdG hCG …OÉ©dG …Oƒ©°ùdG ójÈdÉH …ô¡°ûdG ÜÉ°ù◊G ∞°ûc

‹B’G ±Gô°üdG RÉ¡L ≈∏Y ô°üàfl ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 34.5

kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

SAR 34.5

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

SAR 5.75

SAR 28.75

SAR 17.25

SAR 5.75

SAR 11.50

kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5.75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 28.75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 17.25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5.75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 11.50

At Branch ´ôØdG ≥jôW øY

Government service payment

Payment of bills and services

SADAD account for online payment

á«eƒµ◊G äÉeóÿG OGó°S

äÉeóÿGh ÒJGƒØdG OGó°S

ÊhÎµdE’G ™aó∏d OGó°S ÜÉ°ùM

Electronic Payment of Bills and Government Services (SADAD) (OGó°S ΩÉ¶f) kÉ«fhÎµdEG á«eƒµ◊G äÉeóÿGh ÒJGƒØdG OGó°S

Banking Transfer & Services á«aô°üŸG äÉeóÿGh äÓjƒëàdG

kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›

Free

Free

Free

Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE 
(same day value)

Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE
(next day value)

Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie
for transaction value below SAR 500

Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie
for transaction value above SAR 500

áµ∏ªŸG πNGO ôNG ≈dG ∂æH øe πjƒëàdG
 ™jô°S ΩÉ¶f ÈY

áµ∏ªŸG πNGO ôNG ≈dG ∂æH øe πjƒëàdG
(á∏LBG) ™jô°S ΩÉ¶f ÈY

áª«≤H äÉ«∏ª©∏d ™jô°S ΩÉ¶f ÈY ôNBG ≈dG ∂æH øe …QƒØdG πjƒëàdG
…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 500  øe πbCG

áª«≤H äÉ«∏ª©∏d ™jô°S ΩÉ¶f ÈY ôNBG ≈dG ∂æH øe …QƒØdG πjƒëàdG
…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 500  øe ÌcCG

Annual fee *

Cash withdrawal SABB ATMs

Cash withdrawal non SABB ATMs *

Replacement fee *

Overseas payment (Remittance) *

SAR 103.5 

Free

SAR 57.5 

SAR 17.3 

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 103.5

kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 57.5

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 17.3

* ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

ÜÉ°S Iõ¡LCG øe …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG

* ÜÉ°S Iõ¡LCG ÒZ øe …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG

* ∫GóÑà°SE’G Ωƒ°SQ

* (ä’Gƒ◊G) á«LQÉÿG äÉYƒaóŸG

* QGó°UE’G Ωƒ°SQ

* ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG

* ∫GóÑà°SE’G Ωƒ°SQ

* äÉ«∏ª©dG ≈∏Y ¢VGÎYE’G Ωƒ°SQ

* (áµ∏ªŸG êQÉN) …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

* (É«∏fi) ÜÉ°S äÉaGô°U øe …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

* (É«∏fi) iôNCG äÉaGô°U øe …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

*  ábÉ£ÑdÉH Iôaƒàe Ò¨dG á«ÑæLC’G äÓª©dÉH äÉ«∏ª©dG ±ô°U Ωƒ°SQ

,ô¡°ûdG ‘ á«fÉ› äÉ«∏ªY ™HQCG
kGóYÉ°üa á°ùeÉÿG á«∏ª©dG øeh
(á«∏ªY πµd …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 2.3)

Early settlement fee * SAR 115.00

3 Months: No Fee
6 Months: 113.85
12 Months: 228.85
24 Months: 24% + 57.50 

Ωƒ°SQ ¿hóH :ô¡°TCG 3
113.85 :ô¡°TCG 6

228.85 :ô¡°T 12
24% + 57.50 :ô¡°T 24

* AÉ¨d’G Ωƒ°SQ…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 115.00

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 115

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 86.25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 57.5

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 57.5

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 23

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5.8

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 23

2.65%

Issuance Fee *

Annual Fee *

Replacement Fee *

Transaction dispute Fee *

Cash Withdrawal Fee (International)*

Cash Withdrawal Fee SABB ATMs (Local)*

Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SABB ATMs (Local)*

Currency exchange fee on Non-Wallet transactions*

SAR 115 

SAR 86.25

SAR 57.5

SAR 57.5

SAR 23

SAR 5.8

SAR 23

%2.65

* Ωƒj 90 ó©H ΩGóîà°S’G ΩóY Ωƒ°SQ

* kÉjô¡°T É¡∏«°ü– ºàj (ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG) ájQGOE’G Ωƒ°SôdG

ô¡°ûdÉH á«fÉ› äÉ«∏ªY (4)
á«∏ªY πµd …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 2.3

á«aÉ°VG

ô¡°ûdÉH á«fÉ› äÉ«∏ªY (4)
á«∏ªY πµd …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 0.92

á«aÉ°VG

Monthly Inactivity/Dormancy Fees – After 90 days *

Management Fee (Annual Fee) to be charged monthly *

Replacement Fee *

Remittance Fee *

SAR 11.5

SAR 103.5

SAR 57.5 

SAR 17.25

One-time processing fee * * IóMGh IôŸ ájQGOEG Ωƒ°SQ

Free

SAR 11.50 per request

SAR 23.00 per request

SAR 172.5 

SAR 57.50 

SMS notification service

Request for a photocopy of a transaction not older than 1 year *

Request for a photocopy of a transaction 1 to 5 years old *

Personal Loan Balance certificate *

Token device second factor authentication for login to SABBNet *

IÒ°ü≤dG á«°üædG ∫Gƒ÷G πFÉ°SQ ÈY QÉ©°TE’G áeóN

* áæ°S øe πbCG òæe â“ á«∏ªY øe áî°ùf

* äGƒæ°S ¢ùªN ≈àM áæ°S øe ÌcCG òæe â“ á«∏ªY øe áî°ùf

* (»°üî°ûdG ¢Vô≤∏d) á«fƒjóe äÉÑKEG ÜÉ£N

* âf ÜÉ°S ≈dEG ∫ƒNódG π«é°ùàd »FÉæãdG QÉ«©ŸG - øcƒJ RÉ¡L

kÉfÉ›

á«∏ªY πµd …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 11.50

á«∏ªY πµd …Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 23.00

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 172.5

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 57.50

Other Services  iôNCG äÉeóN

SABB AQSAT - Installment Plans §«°ù≤àdG §£N - •É°ùbCG ÜÉ°S

Household Salary Card á«dõæŸG ádÉª©dG ÖJGhQ ábÉ£H

4 free transactions
per month. The fifth
transaction onwards
SAR 2.3 per transaction

SABB Umlaty Card Low Limit Credit Card ¢†ØîæŸG ÊÉªàFE’G ó◊G ábÉ£H »à∏ªY ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

SABB Salary Card ÖJGhQ ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

* iôNCG äÉaGô°U øe …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ

* ó«°UôdG øY ΩÓ©à°S’G Ωƒ°SQ

Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SABB ATMs *

ATM Balance Inquiry Fee *
(4) Free transactions per
Month SAR 0.92 per
transaction

(4) Free transactions per
Month SAR 2.3 per
transaction

SAR 300.00

SAR 600.00

SAR 900.00

SAR 1,200.00

SAR 1,500.00

Mini*

Small*

Medium*

Large*

X-Large*

1.15% of finance amount
or SAR 5,750 whichever
is less (Adminstrative fee
which includes an
evaluation fee of
SAR 2,300. In case
the request is rejected,
the evaluation fee is
non-refundable)

Personal finance adminstrative fee*

Home finance adminstrative fee*

Home finance (Issuance of power of attorney charges)*

Finance against securities management fee*

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 300.00

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 600.00

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 900.00

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 1,200.00

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 1,500.00

πjƒªàdG ≠∏Ñe øe 1.15%
,…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5,750 hCG

ájQGOE’G Ωƒ°SôdG .πbCG Éª¡jCG
…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 2,300 øª°†àJ
∫ÉM ‘h ,QÉ≤Y º««≤J Ωƒ°SQ
IOÉYEG ºàj ød Ö∏£dG ¢†aQ

º««≤àdG Ωƒ°SQ ≠∏Ñe

πjƒªàdG ≠∏Ñe øe 1.15%
,…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5,750 hCG

πbCG Éª¡jCG

* kGóL Ò¨°U

* Ò¨°U

* §°Sh

* ÒÑc

* kGóL ÒÑc

* »°üî°ûdG πjƒªà∏d ájQGOE’G Ωƒ°SôdG

* …QÉ≤©dG πjƒªà∏d ájQGOE’G Ωƒ°SôdG

* (π«ª©dG Ö∏W ≈∏Y kAÉæH ádÉch QGó°UG Ωƒ°SQ) …QÉ≤©dG πjƒªàdG

* äÉfÉª°V πHÉ≤e πjƒªà∏d ájQGOE’G Ωƒ°SôdG

Statement for less than one year*

Statement for 1-5 years*

Statement for more than 5 years*

SAR 30.19 

SAR 36.22 

SAR 57.50

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 30.19

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 36.22

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 57.50

* áæ°S øe πbCG ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

* äGƒæ°S ¢ùªN ≈dEG áæ°S øe ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

* äGƒæ°S ¢ùªN øe ÌcCG ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

Credit Card Statement in Branches ´ôØdG ≥jôW øY á«fÉªàF’G äÉbÉ£ÑdG ÜÉ°ùM ∞°ûc

Safe Deposit Lockers (SDL)  äÉfÉeC’G ≥jOÉæ°U

Asset Products  πjƒªàdG äÉéàæe

1.15% of finance
amount or SAR 5,750
whichever is less

πjƒªàdG ≠∏Ñe øe 1.15%
,…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5,750 hCG

πbCG Éª¡jCG 

1.15% of finance
amount or SAR 5,750
whichever is less

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 2,300SAR 2,300

SAR 3,450

SAR 545

Management fees – One Time

Monthly charges

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 3,450

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 545

IóMGh IôŸ ájQGOEG Ωƒ°SQ

 ájô¡°ûdG Ωƒ°SôdG

QƒLC’G ájÉªM èeÉfôHWage Protection System

* ∫GóÑà°SE’G Ωƒ°SQ

* ä’Gƒ◊G Ωƒ°SQ

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 11.5

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 103.5

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 57.5

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 17.25

SABB Credit Card Fees á«fÉªàFE’G ÜÉ°S äÉbÉ£H Ωƒ°SQ

*       Charges are inclusive of Value Added Tax at the prevailing rate as determined by the Saudi Government (15% as at 1st July 2020)

**     Maximum transfer amount

***   Fee limited to SWIFT payment investigation only.

         All other investigation types are free.

Note:

• All credit cards Annual Percentage Rate has been calculated based on credit limit utilized of SAR 10,000"

 2020 ƒ«dƒj 1 ‘ É¡≤«Ñ£J CGóÑ«°S »àdGh (15%) ájOƒ©°ùdG á«Hô©dG áµ∏ªŸG áeƒµM πÑb øe IOófi »g Éªc áaÉ°†ŸG áª«≤dG áÑjô°†d á∏eÉ°T Ωƒ°SôdG                *

≈°übCG óëc πjƒëàdG ≠∏Ñe         **

 .§≤a (âØjƒ°S ≥jôW øY) á«LQÉN ádGƒM øe ≥≤ëàdG Ωƒ°SQ     ***

.Ωƒ°SôdG øe √Éæãà°ùe iôN’G ≥≤ëàdG ´GƒfG ™«ªL             

:á¶MÓe
∫ÉjQ 10,000 Ωóîà°ùŸG ¿ÉªàF’G óM ≈∏Y kGAÉæH á«fÉªàF’G ÜÉ°S äÉbÉ£Ñd ájƒæ°ùdG áÑ°ùædG ∫ó©e ÜÉ°ùàMEG ” •

Ωƒ°SôdG
Fees

Card Type

(∫ÉjQ)*ájƒæ°ùdG Ωƒ°SôdG
Annual Fee*(SAR)

**ájƒæ°ùdG áÑ°ùædG ∫ó©e
Annual Percentage

Rate**(APR)

*á«dhódG äÉ«∏ª©dG Ωƒ°SQ
International

Transaction Fee*

(∫ÉjQ)*…ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG Ωƒ°SQ
Cash Advance Fee*

(SAR)

(∫ÉjQ)*OGó°ùdG ÒNCÉJ áeGôZ
Late Payment Penalty

Charges*(SAR)

*ÅWÉÿG ¢VGÎY’G Ωƒ°SQ
(∫ÉjQ)

Dispute Fee* (SAR)

ábô°ùdG ádÉM ‘ ∫GóÑà°S’G
(∫ÉjQ)*ábÉ£ÑdG ¿Gó≤a hCG
Lost / Stolen Card

Replacement *(SAR)

ábÉ£ÑdG ∫É°SQEG Ωƒ°SQ
(∫ÉjQ) áµ∏ªŸG êQÉÿ
Sending the Card

Overseas Fee

ábÉ£ÑdG ´ƒfá«fÉªàF’G á«æ«JÓÑdG ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
(OQÉcÎ°SÉe / Gõ«a)

SABB Platinum Credit Card
(VISA / Mastercard)

45.49 %

3.10 %

86.25

115

115

115

57.50

460

OQÉcÎ°SÉe ±É£b ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
á«fÉªàF’G

SABB Qitaf
Mastercard Credit Card

47.23 %

3.10 %

86.25

115

115

115

57.50

517.50

â«dEG ódQhh ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
OQÉc Î°SÉe øe

SABB World Elite
Mastercard Credit Card

8625

29.38 %

3.10 %

86.25

115

115

kÉfÉ›
Free

kÉfÉ›
Free

¢ùfÉaOCG ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
á«fÉªàF’G Gõ«a

SABB Advance
Visa Credit Card

32.77 %

3.10 %

86.25

115

115

115

kÉfÉ›
Free

kÉfÉ›
Free

Ò«ÁôH ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
á«fÉªàF’G OQÉcÎ°SÉe
SABB Premier

Mastercard Credit Card

29.38 %

3.10 %

86.25

115

115

kÉfÉ›
Free

kÉfÉ›
Free

kÉfÉ›
Free

äGQÉeE’G ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
á«fÉªàF’G ô°ûàæé«°S

SABB Emirates Signature
Credit Card

58.40 %

3.10 %

86.25

115

115

115

57.50

862.50

¿É°SôØdG ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
á«fÉªàF’G OQÉcÎ°SÉe
SABB Alfursan

Mastercard Credit Card

ô°ûàæé«°S ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
á«fÉªàF’G Gõ«a

SABB Signature
Visa Credit Card

48.11 %

3.10 %

86.25

115

115

115

57.50

546.25

ódQh ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
á«fÉªàF’G OQÉcÎ°SÉe

SABB World
Mastercard Credit Card

68.83 %

3.10 %

86.25

115

115

115

57.50

1,150

OQÉcÎ°SÉe ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
 ∫ÉªYCÓd á«fÉªàFE’G
SABB Business

Credit Card

N / A

402.50

≥Ñ£æj ’

N / A

≥Ñ£æj ’

N / A

≥Ñ£æj ’

3.10 %

115

115

115

Ωƒ«fÉà«J ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
á«fÉªàF’G OQÉcÎ°SÉe
SABB Titanium

Mastercard Credit Card

Gõ«a ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H
á«fÉªàF’G á«µ«°SÓµdG

SABB Visa Classic
Credit Card

39.68 %

3.10 %

86.25

115

115

115

57.50

258.75

»àbÉ£H ÜÉ°S ábÉ£H

 IóMGh IôŸ ájQGOEG Ωƒ°SQ
One-time processing fee 

SABB My Card

57.50

N / A

≥Ñ£æj ’

N / A

≥Ñ£æj ’

N / A

≥Ñ£æj ’

3.10 %

115

57.50

115

Öë°ùdG êPƒ‰ ΩGóîà°SÉH …ó≤ædG Öë°ùdG

∂æÑdG πNGO ôNB’ ÜÉ°ùM øe πjƒëàdG

á°UÉÿG äÉHÉ°ù◊G ÚH áªFGódG äÉª«∏©àdG

* ôNBG ∂æH ≈dEG áªFGódG äÉª«∏©àdG

Cash withdrawal using a withdrawal form

Transfer to another account within SABB

Standing instruction between own accounts

Standing instruction to other bank*

SAR 86.25

SAR 28.75

SAR 172.50

Current board rates

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 86.25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 28.75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 172.50

á«dÉ◊G äÓª©dG ±ô°U QÉ©°SCG

Free

kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5.75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 46.00

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 17.25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 172.50

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 17.25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5.75

kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›
kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 8.05

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 5.75

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 0.57

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 1.15

kÉfÉ›

Electronically        kÉ«fhÎµdEG

Transfer to a bank outside KSA*

Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA*

Investigation fee for an overseas transfer*

Foreign exchange board rates

* áµ∏ªŸG êQÉN ∂æH ≈dEG πjƒëàdG

* áµ∏ªŸG êQÉN ádGƒM AÉ¨dEG /πjó©J

* á«LQÉN ádGƒM ≈∏Y ≥≤ëàdG Ωƒ°SQ

á«ÑæLC’G äÓª©dG ±ô°U QÉ©°SCG

Identification of a beneficiary for fund transfer

Standing instruction between own accounts

Standing instruction to other bank*

Transfer to a bank outside KSA**

Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA*

Investigation fee for an overseas transfer (SWIFT payment)***

Credit to Beneficiary Account with other local banks electronically

Credit to Beneficiary Account within SABB electronically

SABBNet subscription

SABB Direct subscription

Mobile banking subscription

Telex Transfer to overseas through on-line *Transfer to
a Bank outside KSA for the following countries:
Egypt, Pakistan, India, Bangladesh, Sir Lanka and Philippine.

Cheques

Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie
for transaction value below SAR 500

Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie
for transaction value above SAR 500

øe πbCG áª«≤H äÉ«∏ª©d ™jô°S ΩÉ¶f ÈY ôNBG ≈dG ∂æH øe …QƒØdG πjƒëàdG
 ∫ÉjQ 500

äGƒæ≤dG ≥jôW øY ó∏ÑdG á∏ªY ¢ùØæH áµ∏ªŸG êQÉN ≈dG á«µæÑdG äÓjƒëàdG
ÚÑ∏ØdG h Éµf’Ò°S,¢ûjOÓéæH,óæ¡dG,¿Éà°ùcÉH, ô°üe : á«dÉàdG ∫hó∏d á«fhÎµdE’G

øe ÌcCG áª«≤H äÉ«∏ª©d ™jô°S ΩÉ¶f ÈY ôNBG ≈dG ∂æH øe …QƒØdG πjƒëàdG
 ∫ÉjQ 500

∂æÑdG πNGO ôNB’ ÜÉ°ùM øe πjƒëàdG

¬«dEG πjƒëà∏d ó«Øà°ùe ∞jô©J

á°UÉÿG äÉHÉ°ù◊G ÚH áªFGódG äÉª«∏©àdG

* ôNBG ∂æH ≈dEG áªFGódG äÉª«∏©àdG

** áµ∏ªŸG êQÉN ∂æH ≈dEG πjƒëàdG

* áµ∏ªŸG êQÉN ádGƒM AÉ¨dEG /πjó©J

* á«LQÉN ádGƒM ≈∏Y ≥≤ëàdG Ωƒ°SQ

á«fhÎµdE’G äGƒæ≤dG ∫ÓN øe »∏fi ∂æH ‘ ó«Øà°ùe ≈dEG ÖJGQ ´GójEG

á«fhÎµdE’G äGƒæ≤dG ∫ÓN øe ÜÉ°S ‘ ó«Øà°ùe ≈dEG ÖJGQ ´GójEG

âf ÜÉ°S ∑GÎ°TG

âcôjGO ÜÉ°S ∑GÎ°TG

πjÉHƒe ÜÉ°S áeóN ‘ ∑GÎ°T’G

Transfer to another account within SABB

Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE
(same day value)

Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE
(next day value)

áµ∏ªŸG πNGO ôNG ≈dG ∂æH øe πjƒëàdG
™jô°S ΩÉ¶f ÈY

áµ∏ªŸG πNGO ôNG ≈dG ∂æH øe πjƒëàdG
(á∏LBG) ™jô°S ΩÉ¶f ÈY

kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 11.50

kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 11.50

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 11.50

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 17.25

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 11.50

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 23.00

kÉfÉ›

…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ 11.50

Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch

Issuance of an additional chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch*

Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru eDesk+

Issuance of a bank cheque (SAR)*

Revocation of a bank cheque (SAR) *

Revocation of a bank cheque (FCY) *

Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to one year*

Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to more than a year*

Cashing / Depositing cheques

Stopping cheques *

(∂«°T 25) ´ôØdG ≥jôW øY äÉµ«°T ÎaO QGó°UG

* (∂«°T 25) ´ôØdG ≥jôW øY ‘É°VEG äÉµ«°T ÎaO QGó°UG

+eDesk ÈY (∂«°T 25) ´ôØdG ≥jôW øY äÉµ«°T ÎaO QGó°UG

* (…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ) ‘ô°üe ∂«°T QGó°UG

* (…Oƒ©°S ∫ÉjQ) ‘ô°üe ∂«°T AÉ¨dEG

* (á«ÑæLCG á∏ªY) ‘ô°üe ∂«°T AÉ¨dEG

* áæ°S ¬aô°U ïjQÉJ ∂«°T áî°ùf Ö∏W

* áæ°S øe ÌcCG ¬aô°U ïjQÉJ ∂«°T áî°ùf Ö∏W

äÉµ«°ûdG ´GójEG /±ô°U

* äÉµ«°ûdG ±É≤jEG

Free

SAR 11.50

Free

SAR 11.50

SAR 11.50

SAR 17.25

SAR 11.50

SAR 23.00

Free

SAR 11.50

Cheques äÉµ«°ûdG

Free

Free

SAR 5.75

SAR 46.00

SAR 17.25

SAR 172.50

SAR 17.25

SAR 5.75

Free

Free

Free

Free

SAR 8.05

SAR 5.75

SAR 0.57

SAR 1.15


